Tpeknuct POCKOH 2016

Mwukc HasBaHue ABTOp BPM KaHan Single Double
FIESTA 2 Accident MAX 183 Original 19 20
FIESTA 2 D MAX 180 Original 18 18] 19
FIESTA 2 Elise DM Ashura 162 Original 172|219 | 23
FIESTA2  FFF (FlewFar Doin 200 Original = 17|23 = 22,24
Faster)
FIESTA 2 Follow Me SHK 155 Original 17 18
. BanYa
FIESTA 2 Hypnos'fw(ii)y WU omixed by | 175 Original = 17|21 20
SynthWulf
BanYa 17119
FIESTA 2 Ignis Fatuus remixed by 220 Original 19|23
23|25
DM Ashura
FIESTA 2 Log-In SHK 140 Original 18|21 20
Love is a Danger Banva
FIESTA 2 9T remixedby =~ 155  Original = 20|22 @ 20|24
Zone (cranky Mix)
cranky
FIESTA 2 Lucid (PIU Edit) yak_won 40-190 Original 20 20|23
FIESTA 2 MentalRider SQUAR 120-140 @ Original 21 19|23
FIESTA 2 U Got Me Rocking MAX 128 Original 17|18 17
FIESTA 2 Unique SHK 145 Original 17 19
FIESTA 2 Windmill yak_won 246 Original 17121 18|24
FIESTA 2 Crayon G-Dragon 132 K-Pop 17 17
FIESTA 2 Nobody Wonder 131 K-Pop 17
Girls
FIESTA 2 Los Malaventurados PXNDX 172 Wor!d 18
No Lloran Music
FIESTA2  Barogue Virus zircon 135 World 17 18120
Music
. World 17122 |
FIESTA 2 Passacaglia SynthWulf 175 Music 20 24
J-Mi & Midi-
FIESTA2  Pop the Track D (feat. 160 Wworld 19 1820
Hanna Music
Stockzell)
FiEsTA2 BeAlve (Raaban o 142 World 17
Inc. Mix) Music
. . World
FIESTA 2 Dream to Nightmare = Nightmare 178 Music 19|21 22|24
Hardkore of the Diclonius World
FIESTA 2 North Kid 190 Music 21 23
FIESTA2  Heeland Toe  KURI-ZLL 185 World 17
Music
FIESTA 2 Monolith Affinity 196 World 18
Music
FIESTA 2 Rainspark Sanxion? 125 World 17
Music
FIESTA 2 RE-RAVE KURI-ZILL =~ 146 World 17 18

Music



FIESTA 2

FIESTA 2

FIESTA 2

FIESTA 2

FIESTA 2

FIESTA 2

FIESTA 2

FIESTA 2

FIESTA 2

FIESTA 2

FIESTA
EX
FIESTA
EX
FIESTA
EX
FIESTA
EX
FIESTA
EX
FIESTA
EX
FIESTA
EX
FIESTA
EX
FIESTA
EX
FIESTA
EX
FIESTA
EX
FIESTA
EX
FIESTA
EX
FIESTA
EX
FIESTA
EX
FIESTA
EX
FIESTA
EX
FIESTA
EX

Future Funk

Rippin' It Up Squad
Rockhill Beltaine
Star Command zircon
Switchback Celldweller
Take Me Back Kaw
Utopia Smiley
Virtual Emotion Inspector K
VVV ZiGZaG
Xuxa Smiley
Y2z Affinity
ASDF Doin
Butterfly S.1.D-Sound
Cleaner Doin
Hungarian Dance V PrEZEZt?on
Interference Doin
Native SHK
Overblow MAX
Pavane V.A
Pine Nut Doin
Take Out SHK
We Got 2 Know MAX
Crashday Crash
Like A Man Outsider
Superman Norazo

Allegro Con Fuoco = DM Ashura

Gargoyle Sanxion7

128

140

155

112

172

166

180

??7?

160

162

170

128

203

145

180.4

135

155

160

200

135

170

130-240

128

220

180

150

156

150

World
Music

World
Music
World
Music
World
Music
World
Music
World
Music
World
Music
World
Music
World
Music
World
Music

Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
K-Pop
K-Pop

K-Pop
World
Music

World
Music

19
18
17
17
17

18|23

17

1822 |
23

17118
18
1720
18| 20
17
20
17
1720
20

1720

17 23|
24

18

17|22

18|22

18

18
21|23

18

18
18
19
18
17
17

17

20|24 |
26

17
19, 21
18
1820

22

19122
23

21
18
17|26
18
23
18|23

20| 23



FIESTA
EX
FIESTA
EX
FIESTA
EX
FIESTA
EX
FIESTA

EX
FIESTA

2010
FIESTA
2010
FIESTA
2010
FIESTA
2010
FIESTA
2010

FIESTA
2010
FIESTA
2010
FIESTA
2010
FIESTA
2010
FIESTA
2010
FIESTA
2010
FIESTA
2010
FIESTA
2010
FIESTA
2010
FIESTA
2010
NX~NX
ABSOLUT
E
NX~NX
ABSOLUT
E
NX~NX
ABSOLUT
E
NX~NX
ABSOLUT
E
NX~NX
ABSOLUT
E

Necromancy

Rave Until the Night
is Over
Smells Like a
Chocolate

What Happened
X-RaVE
Arirang

Destination

Get Up (and go)

Hello William

Napalm

Phantom -Intermezzo.

Sorceress Elise
Tek -Club
Copenhagen-
Tepris
Turkey March -
Minimal Tunes-
U Got 2 Know
Vacuum

X-Tree

Xenesis

Narcisista Por
Excelencia

Arch of Darkness

Beat the Ghost

Blaze Emotion

Bullfighter's Song

Cannon X.1

zircon
DM Ashura

Vospi
Throwdown

DM Ashura

BanYa
Production

SHK
BanYa
Production
BanYa
Production

Doin
BanYa
Production

Yahpp
BanYa
Production
Doin
BanYa
Production
MAX
Doin
Yahpp

BanYa
Production

PXNDX

Yahpp
BanYa
Production
Yahpp
BanYa

Production

Yahpp

173

144

176

130

147

160

150

164

170

185

140

158

132

145

130

127

200

190

152

164

135.9

124

170

168

185

World
Music
World
Music
World
Music
World
Music
World
Music

Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original

World
Music

Original

Original

Original

Original

Original

1820

1720
17
18] 22
1819
17
17119
19|22
19|21
18121
23

17

17
17118

19
1921

23

20

18

18120

17

20| 21

19 | 24
17
17

20| 23
20
20
20
20
21
23

19 | 20

17 | 24
17
18
18
18

22|25

18] 22

18

18

18

20

1718

17|21

22



NX~NX
ABSOLUT
E
NX~NX
ABSOLUT
E
NX~NX
ABSOLUT
E
NX~NX
ABSOLUT
E
NX~NX
ABSOLUT
E
NX~NX
ABSOLUT
E
NX~NX
ABSOLUT
E
NX~NX
ABSOLUT
E
NX~NX
ABSOLUT
E
NX~NX
ABSOLUT
E
NX~NX
ABSOLUT
E
NX~NX
ABSOLUT
E
NX~NX
ABSOLUT
E
NX~NX
ABSOLUT
E
NX~NX
ABSOLUT
E
NX~NX
ABSOLUT
E
NX~NX
ABSOLUT
E
NX~NX
ABSOLUT
E
NX~NX
ABSOLUT
E

Caprice of Otada

Chimera

Chopsticks
Challenge

DJ Otada
Do You Know That -
Old School-
Faster Z

Final Audition
Episode 2-1

Final Audition
Episode 2-2

Final Audition
Episode 2-X
Gun Rock
K.O.A ~Alice in
Wonderworld~
Monkey Fingers 2
My Dreams
Pumptris Quattro
Pumptris Quattro
(8bit ver.)
Solitary 1.5
The People Didn't
Know

Toccata

Witch Doctor #1

BanYa
Production

Yahpp

Yahpp

BanYa
Production

BanYa

Production

Yahpp

Yahpp

Yahpp

Yahpp

BanYa
Production

BanYa
Production

BanYa
Production

BanYa

Production

Yahpp

Yahpp

Yahpp

BanYa
Production

BanYa
Production

Yahpp

160

210

128

180

120

162

170

200

170

104

156

180

136

153

162

136

134

104

122

Original

Original

Original

Original

Original

Original

Original

Original

Original

Original

Original

Original

Original

Original

Original

Original

Original

Original

Original

17

1823

17

19

1920

1820 |
21

17121

22

1723

17|18

17

17

17|18

17119

17

17

18

1821

25

22

18

20|23

21|22

18| 23|

24

21|24

18] 22

18

19

18

20| 22

18

17

17

17119
20



NX~NX
ABSOLUT
E
NX~NX
ABSOLUT

E
NX~NX

ABSOLUT
E

NX~NX
ABSOLUT
E
NX~NX
ABSOLUT
E
NX~NX
ABSOLUT
E
EXCEED~
ZERO
EXCEED~
ZERO
EXCEED~
ZERO
EXCEED~
ZERO
EXCEED~
ZERO
EXCEED~
ZERO
EXCEED~
ZERO
EXCEED~
ZERO
EXCEED~
ZERO
EXCEED~
ZERO
EXCEED~
ZERO
EXCEED~
ZERO
EXCEED~
ZERO
EXCEED~
ZERO
EXCEED~
ZERO
EXCEED~
ZERO
EXCEED~
ZERO
EXCEED~
ZERO
EXCEED~
ZERO

Beat # No. 4

Dawn of the
Apocalypse

Digan Lo Que Digan

Pafuelito Rojo

Dance Vibrations

Energizer

Beat of the War 2
Blazing
Canon-D
Final Audition 3 U.F
Get Up!

Hi-Bi

J Bong

Love is a Danger
Zone 2
Love is a Danger
Zone 2 (Another)

Monkey Fingers
Moonlight
Papa Gonzales
Phantom
Pump Me Amadeus
Solitary 2
Witch Doctor
X-Treme

Dignity

I'll Give You All My
Love

HeaDTriP

Vassline

Nina Pilots

Big Metra

Elpis

ZiGZaG

Yahpp
BanYa
BanYa
BanYa
BanYa
BanYa
BanYa
BanYa
BanYa
BanYa
BanYa
BanYa
BanYa
BanYa
BanYa
Yahpp
BanYa
Crash

Wax

121

?7?7?

162

98

130

151.5

??7?

158

160

130.5

180

145

140

162

162

186

180

145

136

170

136

195

162

195

164

K-Pop

K-Pop

World
Music

World
Music

World
Music

World
Music

Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
K-Pop

K-Pop

21

20| 21

18

21

17

1819

1718
17
17

19|21
18

20| 22

17

21

18

18

18

17

19
19
22
17|19
1718
18| 20
17

17|23

17
20| 21
18
1920
1819

18

19|21
23

19
18|23

18



EXCEED~ What Do You Really
ZERO Want
EXTRA~P
REX 3
EETET(A;P Bee BanYa 160 Original 19 192|321 |
EXTRA~P
REX 3
EXTRA~P
REX 3
EXTRA~P Final Audition
REX 3 Episode 1
EXTRA~P Love is a Danger
REX 3 Zone
EETET(A; P Vook BanYa 184 original = 17]20 = 7 1|918 |
EXTRA~P
REX 3
EXTRA~P
REX 3
EXTRA~P
REX 3
1st~PERF
ECT
COLLECT
ION
1st~PERF

ECT .
COLLECT Extravaganza BanYa 195 Original 21

ION 17,19

1st~PERF
ECT
COLLECT
ION
1st~PERF
ECT
COLLECT
ION
1st~PERF
ECT
COLLECT
ION
1st~PERF
ECT
COLLECT
ION
1st~PERF
ECT
COLLECT
ION
1st~PERF
ECT
COLLECT
ION
1st~PERF
ECT
COLLECT
ION

Crash 110 K-Pop 19 20

Beat of the War BanYa ?2?7? Original 19

Chicken Wing BanYa 200 Original 17119 17

Emperor BanYa 150 Original 17

BanYa 189 Original 19 21|23

BanYa 140 Original 19 20

Will o' the Wisp BanYa 210 Original 19 19|21

Winter BanYa 168 Original 17|19

Starian Duke 134.9 K-Pop 17

Beethoven Virus BanYa 162 Original 17 18] 20

Final Audition 2 BanYa 130 Original 17119

Final Auditon BanYa 130.5 Original 17 17

Hypnosis BanYa 180.2 Original 18 18

Mr. Larpus BanYa 190 Original 20| 22 17123

Solitary BanYa 136 Original 17

Turkey March BanYa 150 Original 19

Another Truth Novasonic 136 K-Pop 17122



1st~PERF
ECT

COLLECT
ION

PRIME
PRIME
PRIME
PRIME
PRIME

PRIME

PRIME

PRIME
PRIME
PRIME

PRIME

PRIME

PRIME
PRIME
PRIME
PRIME
PRIME
PRIME

PRIME

PRIME
PRIME

PRIME
PRIME
PRIME

PRIME
PRIME

PRIME

PRIME
PRIME

PRIME

PRIME

PRIME

PRIME

Slam

1950

Allegro Piu Mosso
Annihilator Method

Avalanche
B2

Chinese Restaurant

Hestia

Katkoi
Latino Virus

Leakage Voltage

Meteorize

Move That Body!

Nemesis

Red Swan

Requiem
Robot Battle

Rock the House
Silhouette Effect
Sugar Conspiracy

Theory

Super Fantasy
U Got Me Crazy

Yog Sothoth
Elvis
Flying Duck

Her
I'm Sorry

Ineffective Boss
Without Power

Loner
Sugar Free

Achluoias

Karyawisata

Matador

Milky Way Galaxy

Novasonic

SLAM
DM Ashura
DM Ashura

Memme
MAX

Memme

Gentle Stick

M2U
Warak
Doin
Paul
Bazooka

DM Ashura
(feat. Skizzo
& Hanna
Stockzell)

M2U
Yahpp
MAX
CYO Style
Matduke
nato

MAX

SHK
MAX

nato
AOA
Cherry Filter

Block B
C.N. Blue

Norazo
Outsider
T-Ara

D_AAN

Vesuvia x
REDSHIFT

cranky

3R2

131.99

200
160
192
175
158

175

150

180
170
180

136

145

160
172
160
198
175
167

174

145
128

200
135
158

162
131

170

125
128

200

150-173

168

175

K-Pop

Original
Original
Original
Original
Original

Original

Original

Original
Original
Original

Original

Original

Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original

Original

Original
Original

Original
K-Pop
K-Pop

K-Pop
K-Pop

K-Pop

K-Pop
K-Pop
World
Music
World
Music
World
Music
World
Music

17118 20
20, 23 25
19 19
19 20
18,22 = 19|24
18 19
18 20
18 20
18 19
17 19
17 19
17 18
1720 18
18 20
18 2021
19 19|23
21 23
17 18] 22
18 20
18119 = 17]20
19 21
17|18 18
1821 |
03 23|25
17
18
17
17
18 19
19 1722
17
18122
24 24
1720
18 19
17 18



PRIME

PRIME

PRIME

PRIME

PRIME

PRIME

PRIME
PRIME
PRIME
PRIME

PRIME

PRIME

PRIME
PRIME
PRIME
PRIME
PRIME

PRIME

PRIME
PRIME

PRIME

PRIME

PRIME
PRIME
PRIME
PRIME
PRIME
PRIME
PRIME
PRIME
PRIME
PRIME

Ragnarok
Selfishness
Stardust Overdrive

The Revolution

Bad Apple

FOUR SEASONS
OF LONELINESS
verf
Imprinting
Hyacinth
Reminiscence
Ren'ai Yuusha

Bad « End « Night

video out ¢

Setsuna Trip
Queen of the Red
Scorpion King
Violette Perfume
Hyprecube

Creed -1st Desire -
Point Zero One
Trashy Innocence

Enhanced Reality

Just hold on (to all
fighters)

SynthWulf
S.1.D-Sound

typeMARS

MAX &
DOOM
Masayoshi
Minoshima
(feat.
nomico)

TatshMusic
Circle (feat.
sariyajin)
Sakuzyo
Yahpp
MAX
Last Note

A
Hitoshizuku
P X yama

Vospi

Last Note
ETIA
r300k
SHK
MAX

TatshMusic
Circle
SynthWulf
Last Note

Matduke

Void

170

160

175

160

138

178

175
192
155
190

204

198

145
145
113
140
145

163

170
230

170

170

World
Music
World
Music
World
Music
World
Music

J-Music

J-Music

J-Music
Original
Original
J-Music

J-Music

World
Music

J-Music
J-Music
Original
Original
Original
J-Music
Original
J-Music

World
Music

J-Music

18] 20
17
18

17119

1719

1720

17120
18, 21
17
17,19

17,19

17, 22

18
18
19
17
17

18,21

20
20

19

21

17
18
19

19

18|21

18|21

20
19, 23
18
18, 20

18, 23

23

19
19
20
19
20

18, 23

17,22
24

20

18, 22, 25



























